First

Egor
Ameet K

Marco
Francisco
Nicolai
Reja Neer
Samrug
Adiga
Andrean

Last

GM
Bogdanov
Ghasi

Dobrikov
Fiorito
Kistrup
Manon
Narayanan
Sathvik
Susilodinata

Federation

UKR
ENG

GER
ARG
DEN
BAN
USA
IND
INA

ID

14119137
409200

12950378
180165
1444816
10224009
30914051
25745700
7101651

Opinion

CR
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Comments

The player is Conditional Rating



